SMART Modular XceedUltra2 SCSI
Solid State Drive
3.5” Data Storage
May 2009, Rev A
PN: 810100019-1N
REVISION HISTORY
Date Revision Section(s) Description

XceedUltra2 SCSI SSD
May 2009
8.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
12In the model number, “X” identifies the temperature range of the media (C = Commercial; I = Industrial), and “YY” indicates the pin configuration
(01 = 68 Pins; 02 = 80 Pins).
Table 20: Model Numbers 12
Model Capacity (GBytes) Height (mm)
S35FCU-8GXYYN 8 25.5
S35FCU-16GXYYN 16 25.5
S35FCU-32GXYYN 32 25.5
S35FCU-64GXYYN 64 25.5
S35FCU-CC X YY N
Pin Configuration
Temperature Ranges
Capacity
Interface - Form Factor - Media